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 5 Year Warranty 

 Outdoor Area Lighting  

 Only Consumes 33 Watts 

 Energy Savings of up to 30% 

 Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours 

 Rugged Cast Aluminum Construction with a Solid Grey Finish 

 No UV/IR Radiation, No Toxic Mercury 

 Dusk to Dawn Energy Savings Sensor 
 
 
 
OPTICS 

 Textured Lens 

 CRI 70 
 
 

APPLICATIONS 

 Outdoor Area Lighting 

 Parking Garages / Parking Lots 

 Security Lighting 

 Residential Lighting 
 
 
 
CERTIFICATIONS 

 cULus Listed 

 Energy Star Listed 

 Wet and Damp Area Rated 

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Depth: 

Product Height: 

Product Length: 

4.85” 

4.85” 

11.75” 

Product Width: 

Product Weight: 

Expected Life (hrs): 

7.62” 

3.81 lb 

50,000 hrs 

LED DUSK TO DAWN OUTDOOR FLOOD LIGHT 

Catalog #:

Project: Date:

Prepared by: 

Comments

Part Number: AS3019D40-27 

Warranty: 

Kelvin Temperature (CCT): 

Wattage: 

Lumens: 

Efficacy: 

CRI: 

Input Voltage: 

Certifications: 

 

5 Years 

4000K 

33 W 

3000 lm 

 90.9 lm/w 

70 

AC 120V 

1-UL Listed 

 

Energy Star Listed: 

Watt Equivalence:  

Max. Ambient Temperature:  

Min. Ambient Temperature:  

Power Factor: 

THD: 

LED Beam Angle:  

Sensor:  

 

Yes 

100 Watts 

 45°C 

-30°C 

>0.90 

<20%  

180° 

Dusk to Dawn 

TECHNICAL


